User Department: Property Appraisal From: Calvin C. Hicks, Jr.
ITB No.: Title: Chief Appraiser
Effective Date: 7/20/2017 Expiration Date:

Contract APPROVED Amount: $477,129

| Contractor(s) | Contract No. | Amount Spent I Il

Tyler Technologies 0

Total Amount Spent to Date: $0
(Requesting fund amount to increase from $477,129 to $749,550 as parcel count is increasing from 120,000 to 197,250)
Project 104045/Award 601652

ser Department Recommendation:

Tyler Technologies is continuing with Phase 1l of a three phase project to include processing street view images and
property characteristics for DeKalb County image database. The number of parcels to be reviewed is insufficient and
must be increased to 197,250 from 120,000 and includes a funds increase of $272,421 to a total of $749,550.

[re/peaﬂnent Digefior Signhture
Funding: General [ | Enterprise [X] 3 Digit Fund Code 350

CIP Line ltem No. (if applicable):

For Use by Purchasing and Contracting: Approve O Deny O

Additional Comments:

00 s, 3

rchasing ahd Contracting Signature Date




