
AGENDA NOTES 

Solicitation Name and # 
Streel Level Imagery-Phase III (Sole Source) 
Contract No. 1082807  

Procurement Agent Randy Webb 
Date Solicitation bid prices expires. 
(Indicate if vendor has agreed to extend bid 
date/prices.  Include new date.) 

N/A 

Solicitation Name, Number and Contract 
Number of Expiring/Expired contract (If no 
previous contract, please indicate N/A) 

Streel Level Imagery-Phase III (Sole Source) 
Contract No. 1082807 with Tyler Technologies, Inc. 

Current Contract Award Amount $749,550.00 

 $477,129.00  --  Initial 
$272,421.00  --  C.O. 1 

$749,550.00 
Amount Spent to Date on Contract(s) 
(List Amount Spent per Contract and Total 
Amount Spent) 

$347,840.60 

$347,840.60  --  Initial 
$0.00             --  C.O. 1 
$347,840.60 

Prime Contractor Information and LSBE– 
Subcontractor (Prime: Company Name, Owner 
Name and Title, Number years in business and 
Number of Years doing business with DeKalb 
County) 

(LSBE: LSBE Type (DeKalb or MSA), 
Participation Percentage, Company Name, 
Owner Name and Title, Address, Type of Work 
Provided, Number of years in business and 
Previous Business/Contracts and Amounts with 
DeKalb County) 

Tyler Technologies, Inc. (Prime) 
Executive Chairman of the Board:  John S. Marr Jr. 
Years in Business:  33 
Years Doing Business with DeKalb:  31 

Attachments: Change Order Request Form 


